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200102080000
45791

02/08/2001
01:13:28

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINS,
CHARLES
BRUCE

199904290001
79171

200102130000
50181

02/13/2001
10:32:14

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JOHN M

199603060000
73501

200102220000
61531

02/22/2001
10:48:15

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES GARLAND,
STANSELL T

199306020001
57261

200111200005
02761

11/20/2001
01:51:29

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES COTTERMAN,
CAROLYN A

200001210000
22521

200101220000
22431

01/22/2001
10:11:48

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
MICHAEL H

199707250002
34231

200107240003
05821

07/24/2001
09:59:59

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEGOLD
INC

200006070001
90101

200108130003
42021

08/13/2001
02:27:43

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST CHOICE
FUNDING INC

200007180002
40841

200109040003
78741

09/04/2001
10:23:39

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES COTTINGHAM,
LANCE D

199704010000
99651

200110230004
56661

10/23/2001
10:02:24

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor RELEASES RALEY,
SCOTT

199908060003
30061

200108270003
64761

08/27/2001
08:23:30

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantor DEEDS LOLLAR,
CHRISTIE A

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200102020000
38381

02/02/2001
03:14:26

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CREEL,
PHILLIP R JR

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200110170004
49301

10/17/2001
10:50:49

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HARVILL,
JAMES R

19 75 199912220005
17451

Lot#:47
Book:19 Pg:75
Desc:1999-
51745


