Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102080000 45791	02/08/2001 01:13:28	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINS, CHARLES BRUCE					199904290001 79171	
200102130000 50181	02/13/2001 10:32:14	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JOHN M					199603060000 73501	
200102220000 61531	02/22/2001 10:48:15	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GARLAND, STANSELL T					199306020001 57261	
200111200005 02761	11/20/2001 01:51:29	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTERMAN, CAROLYN A					200001210000 22521	
200101220000 22431	01/22/2001 10:11:48	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, MICHAEL H					199707250002 34231	
200107240003 05821	07/24/2001 09:59:59	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEGOLD INC					200006070001 90101	
200108130003 42021	08/13/2001 02:27:43	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CHOICE FUNDING INC					200007180002 40841	
200109040003 78741	09/04/2001 10:23:39	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTINGHAM, LANCE D					199704010000 99651	
200110230004 56661	10/23/2001 10:02:24	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RALEY, SCOTT					199908060003 30061	
200108270003 64761	08/27/2001 08:23:30	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LOLLAR, CHRISTIE A						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200102020000 38381	02/02/2001 03:14:26	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CREEL, PHILLIP R JR						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200110170004 49301	10/17/2001 10:50:49	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HARVILL, JAMES R			19	75	199912220005 17451	Lot#:47 Book:19 Pg:75 Desc:1999- 51745